Disaggregated Graduation Rate Information

2014 Fall Cohort

University-wide

Male
Female

Non-resident Alien

Black/African American

Asian

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
Hispanic

Two or More Races

White

Unknown

Recipients of a Federal Pell Grant
Recipients of a subsidized Stafford Loan
who did not receive a Pell Grant

Students who did not receive either a Pell
Grant or subsidized Stafford Loan

6-Year Rate

74.7%

70.2%
78.0%

60.3%
62.5%
85.4%
0.0%
100.0%
61.8%
65.4%
76.8%
66.7%

68.7%

66.5%

79.7%



