## Disaggregated Graduation Rate Information 2014 Fall Cohort

	<u>6-Year Rate</u>
University-wide	74.7%
Male	70.2%
Female	78.0%
Non-resident Alien	60.3%
Black/African American	62.5%
Asian	85.4%
American Indian/Alaskan Native	0.0%
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	100.0%
Hispanic	61.8%
Two or More Races	65.4%
White	76.8%
Unknown	66.7%
Recipients of a Federal Pell Grant	68.7%
Recipients of a subsidized Stafford Loan	
who did not receive a Pell Grant	66.5%
Students who did not receive either a Pell	
Grant or subsidized Stafford Loan	79.7%